
Board Members 
                                                                               
                                                                           

Kermit Hawley - President                      
16047 Veterans Memorial Hwy 

Kingwood, WV 26537 

304-329-3545 

Email: Timrek@excite.com 
  

Charles Miller - Vice President  
1 Crabapple Lane 

Kingwood, WV 26537 

304-329-2784 

Email: cemiller31@earthlink.net 
  

Judy Poe - Secretary                                 
P.O. Box  340 

Arthurdale, WV 26520 

304-864-3718 

Email: judypoe_49@yahoo.com 
  

Richard Graham - Treasury  
116 N. Price Street 

Kingwood, WV 26537 

304-329-3764 

Email: ggreensrun@aol.com 
  

Thomas Radabaugh                    
473 O Road 

Reedsville, WV 26547 

304-864-6864 
  

 
 
Neil Reed 

111 McDonald St. 
Kingwood, WV 26537 

304-329-0042        
Email: reedandsisler@yahoo.com 
  

 
 
 
Steve Decker                     
1350 Earl Core Rd. 
Morgantown, WV 26505 

304-692-1164 

Email: decker@wesbanco.com 
  
Virginia Davis 

1194 Sinder Loop 

Kingwood, WV 26537 

304-329-2586 

Email: vnhdavis@frontier.com 
  
Jim Wilson                                     
30 Maple Ct. 
Terra Alta, WV 26764 

304-789-5540 Home  
304-288-1034 Cell  
Email: jlwilsonjr@frontier.com 

  
Domenick J. Marrara 

P.O. Box 1177 

Kingwood, WV 26537 

304-329-0058 
  

 Cindy Davis 

1415 Earl Core Rd 

Morgantown, WV 26505 

304-285-3155Ext. 55272 

Email: Cindy.R.Davis@wv.gov 
  
Jim Forman 

P.O. Box 151 

Arthurdale, WV 26520 

304-864-5367 Home  
304-594-8941 cell 
Email: a170a@frontiernet.net 
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Tom McConnell 
64 Cranesville Road 

Terra Alta, WV 26764 

304-698-7007 

Email: trmcconnell@mail.wvu.edu 
  
Dave Miller 

98 Atlantic Road 

Tunnelton, WV 26444 

304-276-2908 

Email: miller.dave160@gmail.com 
  
Tarrell Ries 

312 Morgantown Street 

Kingwood, WV 26537 

304-216-3659 

Email: tarrell.ries@edwardjones.com 
  

Roy Britton  
P.O. Box 511 
Arthurdale, WV 26520 

304-864-4176 
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